COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF C

This Cerfificate is hereby granted to KFYSTONE SERVICE SYSTEMS INC.

To operate MCKINLEY ST. PCH

s EGAL, ENTITY.

Located at_1280 MCKINLEY STREET,. CHA

ADDRESS OF:SATELLITE SITE

ADDRESSOF SATELLITE SITE

ADDQRESS:OF SATELLITE SITE

To provide _Personal Care Homeés

ADDRE SS OF SATELLITE SITE

MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

No: 320340

Tt E fobeem

FSSUING OFFICER

NOTE: This cartificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted In a conspicuous place in the facility.

fer DT linee,

DEPUTY SECRETARY

PW 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17103-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING DEC 3 ] 2010 PHONE: (717) 783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Michael Grier, CEO
Keystone Service Systems, Inc.
3609 Derry Street

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17110

RE: McKinley St. Personal Care Home
1280 McKinley Street
Chambersburg, Pennsylvania 17111

Dear Mr. Grier:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
October 6, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 26800 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Departiment's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

/{auw-:' v @Mggj/

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




VIOLATION REPORT

N PERSONAL CAREHOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page Lof 17
NAME AND ADDRRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
e~ MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG,PA (7201 320340
e INSPECTION DATES (fnclude alt dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
- 10/sf2010 Rebecca Riel, Serena Chou '
c::a PRINTED NAME AND FITLE OF I.EG.AL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OP CORRECTION (Raqmmd on PII{ST PAGE only vnless mnlt:plc-
S TopTCSeanatius produce the plan).
_
| ~eztrey Benond = Szepiee. Leea .5//@?(373/6
1 SIGNATUREDF LEG - DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
.CORRECTION d ﬁ
f— / . f9-2¢-12 %704 /‘%/ﬁ
= ' - -
' f PLAN OF CORRECTION -
/ DATEBY WHICH | (inclide 2 step-by-step planto correct the specific } DATE
REGULATION ’ VIOLATION - CORRECTION viotation, a5 well as a plan to assuge 1he violation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 .WILLEB does not recur) " VERIFIED BY
65g «  Direct Care Stalf A did not receve faining n . . ) Aoms s 2ol o
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Poge2of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME i CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 |, 320340
INSPECTION DATES (Incide all dazes of ﬂm inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
J0£05/2010 . Rebeocz Riel, Serexa Chou .
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTIT'Y REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requiced on FIRST PAGE oaly mnless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
\J'&%Ceéy mﬁ&w& Seevice Kless \gszem(
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE BEGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
" iramd,
- .Y/
ST (o290 . R P2
. [ 4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (includea step-by-step plan 1o correst the specific DATE
REGULATION VEOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well 252 plan to assure the violztion { COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not, recw) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REFORT
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2400 Peee 3 of17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,
wt MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA (7201 320340
- INSPECTION DATES (Tnclude afl dates of the inspection) | REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
- 10/06/2010 Rebecca Riel, Seren Chou
2 PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN GF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ouly wmless muiiple
P represcatatives prodoce the plan)
LT RN Selpice fleea ifeem,e
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY - IDATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION /'2/
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s = 7 7
FLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICKH | {igclude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as wek as a plan to assare tze violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ! WILLBE does ot recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pepedoll7
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSENUMEBER
N MCKINLBY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 _ 320340
INSPECTION DATES (include 2if dates of the inspection) ' REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
[0/6/2010 Rebecea Ricl, Serena Chou
2 FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Reqised on FIRST PAGE only unless muliple
™ representatives produce the plan)
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DATE BY WHICH | (iacludea step-bs-step plan to correct, the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION " CORRECTION | yiokatfon, as well as aplan to zssure the viglation COMPLIANCE
55 Pae.Code §2600 - T WILL BE does not meeur) YERIFIED BY
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Page Sof 17

[ NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1250 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
320340

- INSPECTION DATES (nclude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
. 10A6/2010 Rebecca Riel, Serena Chou —
N PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only wless mukiple
o representztives produce the plag) ,
= <) Bl Selpice. Xlegq ‘S S EaZBR
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY : DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL O N OF DATE
. CORRECTION,, .
g £9-23 40 M Y /st
d:" ' —d / = T C/
. PLAN OF CORRBCTION
DATE BY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well a3 2 plam to assure the vioktion COMFLIANCE
55 Pa.Cade §2600 WILL BE daes uot recur) VERIFIED BY
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VICLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cade Chapter 26C0 Page 6 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CUJRRENT LICENSE NUMBER,
MCEKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSHE ORG,PA 17201 320340
INSPECTION DATES (Inciude 21l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/082000 Rebecca Riel, Serama Chou

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTIOGN (Required oa FIRST PAGE only unless roultiple
representatives produce the plan)

pancake and baking mix, HoneyMatd grafarm
eracker crumbs, and Kraft Minute fapioca.

= The following #terns in the &tchen's Whirlpoal
freezer were opened and unselaed: Van's All
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
' CORRECTION .
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e 7
PLAN OF OORRECTION
- DATEBY WHICH | (include 2 step-by-step plar to correct the spexific DATE

REBGULATION CORRECTION violation, as well as a plan to assure the vialatiox |  coMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION WILLBE’ does not recur) VERIFIED BY .
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VIOLATION REPORT

e L0700

record shall indude
the date, tize, tha
amount of ime 1t
took for evacuation,
the exit raufe used,
the rumber of
residents n the
home & the tane of
the drill, the number
of residents
evacuded, the
nymber of staif

inctude fhe fime of day (AMIPM).

DATE
225/2010
372010
SM162010

TIME Euacuation
1228 125
1140 200
a3:.00 185

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 74717
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME. CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
MCKH\ILE?’ ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 - 320340
INSPECTION DATES (Iaclude all dites of the. taspertion) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE -
10/06/20110 Rebecca Riel, Serena Chou
3 'PR[N’I'ED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required an FIRST PAGEan.ly unless mudtiple
represexitatives produce the plan)
< JEeEEELL) Seevie s Jleed .é/;egm/{
SIGNATURE OF LEGALENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL. OF PI/AAN OF DATE
CORKECTION
# ék/\ /o ~3L /0 &4 ) e /J?%
Z7 7 7
PLAN OF CORRECTION
) ‘DATEBRY WHICH | (nchode 2 step-bry-step plan to cogrect (be sgec;ﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, zs well 25 a plan to assure the vialation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 10, WILL BE does not recir) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Pagedof |7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MCKINLEY ST PCH, ]280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 1720

2320340

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSFECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

100620140

| REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

Rebeoca Rie), Serena Chou

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION

represemaives prodice the plan)

NP B
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VIOLATION REFORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page9 of |7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

MCXINLEY ST PCH; 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA. 17201 320340
INSPECTION DATES (nelude all dates of the tnspection) - REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/06/72010 Rebecea Rizl, Sereaa Chou

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENT(TY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ouly unless multipte

physical ar mesytal
disabilities of the

represeptatives produce the plem)
\J&Zfz.é;{ L BLOAL \Selyice  SEEA éﬂw@ .
SIGNATURE CF LEGAL ENTITY DATE - REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OP DATE
CORRECTION &
ég %M“ FO A 7 ﬁ o Y 5‘%‘5’
N . . / 4 4
PLAN OF CORRECTION -
DATE BY WHICH | (fnclude a step-by-step plan to sotrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violation, as well a5 2 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 e WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
141a The medjcal evaluation for Resident #4, dated : . p
e specical S/2RI2010, iates "see lst" (mder he medicaton |7~ 7~/ ‘Q ST hos AddreRed . _
evalusion shall sechian, but there s oot a fist atfached. % SASELOEFIIN. it bo
include the . m o easiile @/MZ{;&L
Tollowing; Repeated Violations: 08/12/2008
() Ageneral peaied Vieialins: -
physical examinatian PR
by a physicias, C@ O{.‘, O‘,Udt'} Sheet
physician's assistant
or nurse practitioner,
(2) Medical
diagnosis inciuding

T anam e o

e e e N —

infarmation pertinent
o diagnosis and
treatment n case af
an  emegency.

(4) Spedalhealth or
dietary needs of the
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(5) Allargies.

&) brTraization

borrect \no!ahon full

ifiable 3

compli n %9_
_Fzng"% g

Initials (DPW)E

A7 /0




PERSOMAL CARE HOMBES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600 -

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 10 o£17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME .
MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201

320340

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (luclude all dates of the inspecficn)

10062019

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Rebecea Riel, Serena Chou

N, 222D

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY R.EPRESENTATI\’B SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only anless wmultiple

dgzu/ae_ esq .szpcwe

repesenatives produce the plan)
~SEELES )

J&m

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

L3~ D5~/

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

CORRECTIONR & &

DATE

/2/2 /)0

7 el
! 7

REGULATION
55 Pa.Cods §2600 .

VIOLATION

DATE BY WHICH
CORRECTION
WILL BB

FLAN OF CORRECTION

(nclude 2 step-by-step plan to cotrect the specific | .

violation, a3 well asa plan o assure the violation

DATE
CONMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

hisiory.
{7y Medcation
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conftraindicated
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa, Code Chapter 2600

Page 11 of 1T

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSENUMBER
MCKIMLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 320340 '
INSPECTION DATES (Inclde all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

104672010 Rebecca Riel, Serena Chon
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
represegtatives produce the plan)
~SEEEBRY BB, Setvies. JRER JSf/eEe‘?zke
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE DATE

/M/a

‘ REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OR P OF
CORRECTICN ;/ .
207 e | é/ Y
‘ Vi 7

1

PLAN OF CORRECTION

Aresident shak
have a medical
evaluation:

(1) At least annusily. i

completed on S/772009,

| /;;/'/a

LBt feSiclentd: “wXeotiead. .

DATE BY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific * DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION viokation, as well as 4 plan to assure the violatisn COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
14361 Resident #6's last medical evaluaficn was /?&Sﬁffzé. oo JEA-ST Complelicl_
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CAREHOME -
MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201

520340

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSEECTION DATES (Inelude all dates of the inspection)

] REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

~ 10/06/2010 Rebecca Risd, $cre;m.Chou '
¥ PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNBNG PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unléss multiple '
> | representatives produce the plan) ] _
~JefEery Blemon Seeviee JIOA J/A’f 7R ,
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF | DATE
| CORRECTION Zﬂ .
- y7. 25 2 . M y— S S5O
U/b L - \___/'" ’ 7/ . >
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (ixciude 2 step-by-step plan to comrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION | _vickfion, as welD as a plaa to asswre the violation COMPLIANCE
55 paCode §2600 WILL BE does not yecar) VERIFIED BY
1444 The desighated smoking @ea of the hame is on - ;
Smoking oufside of the side patio. During the dag‘f;f insepcion, /0 T-10 é.f_g}&& LEE WMM at é}é&&.
h < approximately 30 digarette bufts were faurid on : .Y . -
1:;;&:“.‘;"9 room IS g-a,e ground around the exit area at lhe hack of the MSWQA_W% iSCus S .
' Liding. Appriximzely 30 more cigaretie butis . : ’ .
were found on the ground in e front of te at /gf_e; i MM?; W‘-’%
buiding bn the driveway and next to the front S .
walkersy, ; dx?tﬂda% ARLLBS- «
= - :
- -
-+ ~
- N
= z
Lt |
1
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VIOLATIONM REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMBES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 13 f 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

- MCEIMLEY ST PCHL 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA. 17201 320340
- INSPECTION DATES (fuchede all dates ofthe inspection) REGIONAE REPRESENTATIVE
10/06/2010 Rebecea Riel, Sereaa Chou .
.
5 PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE anly unless multiple
. representatives produce te piar) £
= e 1y Seeyice. LA pibidroR g
SEGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONMAL UICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECIION .
= sl o | 12811
e - 7 >
PLAN OF CORRECTION
. DATE BY WHICH { (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION CORRECTION | iolation, as well as & plan to assure the vislation |  COMPLIANCE
55 P2.Code 52600 VIOLATIOR WILL BE does not recur) VERIFIED BY
153d Two bofties of Humalog that expired in 772010 iy fy - B, £
. and 1 bottle of Mumalog that expired 9(2/2010 /0-b-/? o as. o W‘

Onty curren| ot belonging to Residenl §7 were found in the | Jw&% 5

;ﬁ?ﬂﬁiw for | Tedication refrigerator. ?«L’ O.xc,é ¢z

individuals {wing in .

;he home may be | Cul et LM@DG&.%MJ 2oL /0 05

——re — - T :

= !
=< r
= \
. :
= :
; -
- 3
5 A -

Dec




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 14 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

= MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 { 320340
o= INSPECTION DATES (Jaclude 2!l dates of the inspection) ' | REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1/06£2010 ’ . .| Rebecca Ricl, Serena Chou
oy .
g PRINTED ﬁAME.AND TTILE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required an FIRST PAGE onty unless multiple
o representatives praduce the plaxn)
= | itz \KZAUJA NYlvics Leea .g;;efa?we
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTTTY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF P CF DATE
' CORRECTION .
G 28~ 0 M T . /JA/‘)
. i & |
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (include a step-by-step plan to correct the speeific DATE
REGULATION CORRECTION violzation, a5 well as a plaw to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION WILL BE does not yeaur) VERIFIED By
183e o Sewen dark orange round pills and 1 whils y ; - 2o
Prescription oblong pilt were found {eose in Residert #1's /6-18- /6 # MJWJ}L CRLT Jm;;t
medieiors. OTC rnedicafion cantairer. S s AL 72&2& Polig
medications and a  One white oblong pill and a 944 purple round . . _
CAM shal bestored | Pill were found locse in Resident #8's medication SFRSTER Wil B8 Ll E
: : . cantainer. e YT ;
_ ﬂ:,fn:;gfn“,}? +«  Two blue oblong s, a 12 whiée obking pik OLERK 20T
it and a 1% white round pill were found loose in ey '
ooy HomS A | Resident £5's medication cortaines. Hedihnatly, o ola 4 %
temperature, Chec k. 28 \ée eovd. ag&d Stapﬂlq? i?_&ﬁi’i E%i("dﬂ i
motsture and light o e 7y . COrrect violanon; jil |
and In acoordance | Repeated Viclations: 08/12/2009 L & \sf:%é at SANE Wﬂ.g&s .| compliange is noj verifiablc
with the ; ‘
manufacturer's als (DPW)
R e :
=
<
el
>
=
Lt |
i . — 4 :

Dec.




VIOLATION REPORT

FERSONAL CARE HOMES -~ 55 Pa.Cade Chaprer 2600

Page 15 0of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
> MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 320340 =
Z INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspecsian)- REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/06/2010 Rebecea Riel, Sexona Chor
-
- PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LRGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORBECTION (Reguired oa FIRST PAGE oaly anfess multiple .
o represeatatives produce the plan) ) E ’
= SEEFZLLS A \SECvice. ,0/6@4? -5/,&%7&/6
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF . | DATE
. CORRECTION ’ ' )
L%/ fo2s > i s Ao/,
y. ” - :
: PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE BY WHICH | (inctude 2 step-by-step plan m comeci the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION | violafion, zs well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa_Code §2600 WILL BE - "daes not recury VERIFIED BY
187b *  Dn 10/4/2010, at Spm, Resident 85% : - \ , L. e
The infarmation in L-orampam czrng) was not iniﬁajed fhat itwas /ﬂ . 7’ /0 \7(‘-7?&/%//071 wﬁlﬁi\SfWﬂC_
1 13 | oSiven - Ay s s ol
ey s | < On 10522010, ot 8arm Resident #3's RS pouid Do (LL‘:M
; Benzlropine, Clonazeparn, lLoratadine, Lithium )
:z;"::'dr atﬁt‘;:: izme Carbonate, Fidicasane, and Omeprazole were % 2 b%é al @il “‘Sﬁﬁ &
administered. nol nifialed that they were given. : l .
> On 10/8£2010, 2t 8am, Residenf #5'
Risperidane Divalproex (250mg ond S00myg) were 1 Y . .
nat inlfiadert that Grey were given. Thig has b@&") Qﬁb@% oS nave veen faken ¢
e shtdasksheer, | Someeodlation i
‘ S ig pot Yerifiabio
Repeated Violztions: Q81122008 md@ Date BTN oy e
. 3 LS (UF’W)
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pege 16 o 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE WOMBER.
~ MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1280 MCKINLEY STREET CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201 320540
- INSPECTION DATES (Inclode all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTAT(VE '

4

10/06/2010 . Rebecsa Rigl, Sareaa Chon :
A i :
2 PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only ugtess multiple
~ repeesentatives producs the plan) _’{S
£ ~ By Slmor Sekviee. KKt Litccme

SIGNATUERE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PBLAN OF DATE

CORRECTION :
% %’J /32272 ﬁ& ) % M
/ A
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATEBY WHICH | (mclude a.smp-by—s‘mp plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION violatzon, as well as a plan to assuce the violation COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 WILL BE does net recur) VERIFIED BY

187d The medrcatian, Yasmin was not available for _ y f 3 : .

The borme sl Resident 48 rom {02010 el e date of - | /0= 7- 10 . | asicdinx sons  go-erdenesl

follow e direcfions | "SPecSon, so the resident did not get this &L /i 0/ 7//‘0 Zzﬁé&’?gﬁgfm

of the prescriber, medication for S days. (/59

soiit e (’lﬁyzd
Vialations: 4 j - A |
Repested Vialations: 0812/2009 tnelude a ek Pieps have begi .
dorrect violation;
\5“9@0}?4 w%plé'a% is not verffiabl-
@ﬂu' | ﬁ)ﬂp& RS e rfrp poitL. ! bt Inifals {0P%
it dﬂz llo Exstene.
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAIL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chsprer 2600

Pege 17of 17

MNAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MCKINLEY ST PCH, 1230 MCKINELEY STREET CHAMBERSEBURG, PA

17201

320340

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (luclode all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

7 s AN

alAT

wmarTA

10/06/2010 Rebeoea Riel, Serena Chou
-
3 PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless miltiple
s representatives protiuce the plan)
= ~ T Sfoeron Sefvien Lesq Dieeamr

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY : DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF DATE

: : CORRECTIO ’
T posse| Ul \ubd
- e B ¥’ v
- : ‘ PLAN OF CORRECTION
R DATE BY WHICH | (inchxie a step-by-step plan to correct the specilic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION CORRECTION | violation, as well as a plau to zssurs the vielation COMPLIANCE

55 PaCode §2600 WILL BE does pot recur) VERIFED 8Y

2252 Resiterm $3's wadical evaluation dated 4/722010 vy

A residertt shail indicates "walk 1-2 mites daily" and to follow & low 70" 7-70 ’Q ‘EEUfM/Gé LEEL A d[,zf

T carbotrydrate diet. These needs are nol i g </
. i;:e a mg‘t’g’a; addressed in the residet’s assessment dated 2074 de W & 4
assessm s | anszofo, # 24 (5 WA
e U raduds
= s .
assessment form C[B S W /JZLA‘! CéH
within 15 days of ‘ ’ .
. admission. The . i

administrator of _?ﬁ'}.?uj—u_r& a/u NeuD ﬂﬁ&dSOHh (@dm+

designee, of a . .

o e ordeeed bof e D (il be Gcddressen

agency may s

complete the inial = !

it _ las ly oo [eSidents
= .
o
- :
= K e
=
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